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Show #6262025 ApHC Nationals/Youth World Championship
Oklahoma City, OK

6/28/2025

Showbill: 327 Class: ApHC Y261 Keyhole Race - 13 & Under 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Sherry Haynes (tie breaker), Kelly Hedges, Cindy Mergaert, Betsie Moore

7 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 HALEY MEYERS
DEER CREEK, MN
ApHC - 1037299

2017

REIGN AND HALE

ApHC - 683953

HALEY MEYERS
9/13/2012ApHC - 1037299

303

2 PAMELA HORVATH
SYOSSET, NY
ApHC - 45904

2010

HERE AFTER

ApHC - 670539

EMMA PUGLIESE
9/29/2012ApHC - 1020163

232

3 RACHEL ELIZABETH 
SCHROEDER
ELKHORN, WI
ApHC - 580701

1999

DYNAMIC DUDE

ApHC - 589102

BROCK GROOME
8/13/2013ApHC - 1023055

184

4 ROBIN MEIRS
CREAM RIDGE, NJ
ApHC - 993245

2004

BARBIES N LACE

ApHC - 666455

BRAYDEN HEIN
9/9/2011ApHC - 1040179

367

5 ROBIN MEIRS
CREAM RIDGE, NJ
ApHC - 993245

2014

REMEMBER MY NAME

ApHC - 695025

BRAYDEN HEIN
9/9/2011ApHC - 1040179

139

5 KIMBERLY SCHLEPP
SUSSEX, WI
ApHC - 580702

2006

JACKS LIL SHINER

ApHC - 649374

MAKAYLA SCHLEPP
1/2/2013ApHC - 1017942

146

5 TODD TOWE
FRANKLIN, KY
ApHC - 857812

2006

HOLLYWOOD HONEYBEE

ApHC - 645922

ZANE TOWE
10/10/2013ApHC - 1037492

365

Penalty: 

Place/Back #

Time: 

7.957
8.495
8.543

11.465
999.999
999.999
999.999

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

999.999
999.999
999.999

1/303
2/232
3/184
4/367
5/139
5/146
5/365


